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Edwards County High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Girls ALL VOLLEYBALL

G VOLLEYBALL V

Tue 08/22/2023*
6:00
PM

Carmi White County -
Freshman @ 5:00 pm

Home - - -

Thu 08/24/2023*
6:00
PM

Mt. Carmel - Freshman @
5:00 pm

Home - - -

Tue 08/29/2023*
6:00
PM

Massac Co. - Freshman @
5:00 pm

Away
2:05
PM

MASSAC CO. - -

Thu 08/31/2023*
6:00
PM

Flora - Freshman @ 5:00 pm Home - - -

Sat 09/02/2023* TBA Richland County Invitational Away -
Richland County
Invitational

- -

Tue 09/05/2023*
6:00
PM

Grayville - Freshman @ 5:00
p.m.

Home - - -

Thu 09/07/2023*
6:00
PM

Newton - Freshman @ 5:00
pm

Away
3:10
PM

Newton - -

Sat 09/09/2023* TBA Shelbyville Invitational Away -
Shelbyville
Invitational

- -

Mon 09/11/2023*
6:00
PM

Carmi White County -
Freshman @ 5:00 p.m.

Away
3:25
PM

Carmi White County - -

Sat 09/16/2023* TBA MASSAC CO. Inv Away - Massac Co. Inv - -

Tue 09/19/2023*
6:00
PM

Flora - Freshman @ 5:00 pm. Away
3:05
PM

Flora - -

Thu 09/21/2023*
6:00
PM

Richland County - Freshman
@ 5:00 pm

Away
3:45
PM

Richland County - -

Mon 09/25/2023*
6:00
PM

Eldorado - Freshman @ 5:00
pm.

Home - - -

Thu 09/28/2023*
6:00
PM

Fairfield - Freshman @ 5:00
pm

Home - - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Wed 10/04/2023*
6:00
PM

Eldorado - Freshman @ 5:00
pm

Away
3:05
PM

Eldorado - -

Mon 10/09/2023*
6:00
PM

Fairfield Volley for the Cure -
Freshman @ 5:00 pm

Away
3:45
PM

FAIRFIELD VOLLEY
FOR THE CURE

- -

Thu 10/12/2023*
6:00
PM

Hamilton County - Freshman
@ 5:00 pm

Away
3:15
PM

Hamilton County - -

Sat 10/14/2023* TBA EC Invitational Home - - -

Tue 10/17/2023*
6:00
PM

Hamilton County - Freshman
@ 5:00 pm - Senior Night!

Home - - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


